3i4 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
it e 02-03.07.2021
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

MINI 2 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 11 ALEJSKI B. - Mini R53 e time 6 1:55.420 15:30:17.140 12 1:55.013 15:41:50.958
1 2:01.244 15:20:15.876 7 1:54.632 15:32:11.772 13 1:55.179 15:43:46.137
2 2:00.303 15:22:16.179 8 1:54.091 15:34:05.863
3 2:02.319 15:24:18.498 9 1:56.400 15:36:02.263  Po. 6 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 +18.507
4 2:04.375 15:26:22.873 10 1:55.310 15:37:57.573 1 2:05.033 15:20:23.494
5 157,652 15:28:20.525 1 1:54.314 15:39:51.887 2 2:00.381 15:22:23.875
6 1:55.611 15:30:16.136 12 1:54.504 15:41:46.391 3 2:00.454 15:24:24.329
7 1:54.715 15:32:10.851 13 1:55.078 15:43:41.469 4 202121 15:26:26.450
8 1:54.214 15:34:05.065 > 1:57.505 15:28:23.955
9 1:53.900 15:35:58.965  PO- 4 - #46 AUGUSTYNIAKT. - Mini RS3 +09.101 6 1:55.843 15:30:19.798
10 1.53.436 15:37:52.401 1 2:02.048 15:20:20.424 7 1:54.418 15:32:14.216
1 SV S—— 2 2:00.313 15:22:20.737 8 1:53.688 15:34:07.904
1 1.53.783 15:41:39.396 3 2:02.659 15:24:23.396 9 1:55.454 15:36:03.358
13 py— T —— 4 2:01.508 15:26:24.904 10 1:54.903 15:37:58.261
5 1:58.193 15:28:23.097 11 2:03.559 15:40:01.820
Po. 2 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini RS3 . ggf:;;;t 6 1:56.235 15:30:19.332 12 1:54.736 15:41:56.556
1 2:02.958 15:20:18.356 7 1:54.388 15:32:13.720 13 1:54.633 15:43:51.189
2 1:59.834 15:22:18.190 8 1:54.024 15:34:07.744
3 2:02.186 15:24:20.376 9 1:55.370 15:36:03.114  Po.7-# 85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI M. - Mi , 50527
4 2:02.031 15:26:22.407 10 1:54.910 15:37:58.024 1 2:02.700 15:20:20.553
5 1:58.006 15:28:20.413 1 1:54.950 15:39:52.974 2 2:00.500 15:22:21.053
6 155,605 15:3016.018 12 1:54.065 15:41:47.039 3 2:02.555 15:24:23.608
7 1.55 355 15:32:11.373 13 1:54.744 15:43:41.783 4 2:02.309 15:26:25.917
8 1:53.998 15:30:05.371 5 1:59.676 15:28:25.593
9 157113 153602484  PO-5-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniRS3 13 atn 6 1:57.840 15:30:23.433
10 154,691 15:37:57 175 1 2:01.265 15:20:18.553 7 1:55.642 15:32:19.075
1 1:54.201 15:39:51.466 2 2:00.524 15:22:19.077 8 1:55.746 15:34:14.821
" —— — 3 2:02.221 15:24:21.298 9 1:55.233 15:36:10.054
13 155,047 15:43:41.071 4 2:06.397 15:26:27.695 10 1:55.847 15:38:05.901
5 1:58.206 15:28:25.901 11 1:55.601 15:40:01.502
Po. 3 - # 83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - Mini RS3 . ggf;g;t 6 1:56.368 15:30:22.269 12 1:56.731 15:41:58.233
1 2:03.061 15:20:19.977 7 1:55.176 15:32:17.445 13 1:55.383 15:43:53.616
2 2:00.029 15:22:20.006 8 1:54.556 15:34:12.001
3 2:02.415 15:24:22.421 9 1:54.815 15:36:06.816
4 2:01.454 15:26:23.875 10 1:54.283 15:38:01.099
5 1:57.845 15:28:21.720 1 1:54.846 15:39:55.945

Fastest lap: 1:53.212
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e e d

3i4 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
02-03.07.2021
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

MINI 2 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 12 STEPIEN G. - Mini R53 v 9000 6 1:55.837 15:30:15.656
1 2:04.255 1520:23.220 7 1:55.044 15:32:10.700
2 2:01.606 15:22:24.826 8 1:54.192 15:34:04.892
3 2:04.760 15:24:29.586
4 202,369 15:26:31055  Po. 11-# 33 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini {1
s 157 659 15:28:25.614 1 2:01.549 15:20:21.208
. 158333 15:30:27.947 2 2:01.077 15:22:22.285
7 1:54.472 15:32:22.419 3 2:01.866 15:24:24.151
. 1:56.330 15:34:18.74 4 2:02.856 15:26:27.007
9 1:55.266 15:36:14.015 5 1:58.899 15:28:25.906
o 155997 15:38:05.242 6 2:01.922 15:30:27.828
1 1:54.830 15:40:04.072
Po. 12 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 it Frst
12 1:55.086 15:41:59.158 +8 Laps
13 1:55.614 15:43:54.772 ! 2:02.426 15:20:18.754
2 1:59.755 15:22:18.509
Po. 9 - # 24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 oy 3 2:02.210 15:24:20.719
1 502805 159092.110 4 2:04.902 15:26:25.621
R 01781 15:22:93.891 5 1:57.633 15:28:23.254
3 2:05.078 15:24:28.969
4 2:02.601 15:26:31.570
5 1:57.678 15:28:29.248
6 1:56.860 15:30:26.108
7 1:55.926 15:32:22.034
8 1:55.777 15:34:17.811
9 1:55.165 15:36:12.976
10 1:54.843 15:38:07.819
11 1:55.426 15:40:03.245
12 2:01.446 15:42:04.691
13 1:55.333 15:44:00.024
Po. 10 - # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 5 L
1 2:00.429 15:20:16.971
2 1:59.587 15:22:16.558
3 2:02.758 15:24:19.316
4 2:02.114 15:26:21.430
5 1:58.389 15:28:19.819
Fastest lap: 1:53.212
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Friday 02 July 2021 2/2



